2004 Annual Meeting Attendees

AMRL

100 Bureau Drive, Stop 8619
Gaithersburg, MD 20899

Phone: (301) 975-4887
Representative: Michael Wittmann

ARR-MAZ Custom Chemicals
6925 Parkview Drive

Downers Grove, IL 60516
Phone: (630) 989-3111

E-Mail: jstewart@2m-cl.com
Representative: Jennifer Stewart

Asphalt Testing Lab

4612 W. 137th Street
Crestwood, IL 60445

Phone: (708) 396-0696

FAX: (708) 396-0699

E-Mail: asphalttestlab@aol.com
Representative: Jim Sniegowski

ARR-MAZ Products

1804 Nantasket Road

Knoxville, TN 37922

Phone: (865) 207-8228
E-Mail: LGillem@Arr-Maz.com
Representative: Larry Gillem

AtoFina Elastomers, Inc.

5820 Oakwood Drive #2M

Lisle, IL 60532

Phone: (630) 241-2364

FAX: (630) 241-2365

E-Mail: marc.breese@atofina.com
Representative: Marc Breese

Asphalt Institute

47452 274th Street

Harrisburg, SD 57032

E-Mail: mblow@asphaltinstitute.org
Representative: Mark D. Blow

Barnstead International

2555 Kerper Blvd.

Dubuque, IA 52001

Phone: (563) 556-2241

FAX: (563) 589-0695

E-Mail: tlburgmeier@barnstead.com
Representative: Tony Burgmeier

Asphalt Institute, Inc.

6113 Bickford Court

Gahanna, OH 43230

Phone: (614) 855-1905

FAX: (614) 855-5384

E-Mail: wjones@asphaltinstitute.org
Representative: H. Wayne Jones

BP Asphalt Sales

601 East Front Street
Davenport, IA 52804

Phone: (563) 324-8806

FAX: (563) 324-8806
E-Mail: behrenks@bp.com
Representative: Kelly Behrens

Asphalt Pavement Association of Indiana
107 S. Pennsylvania Street, Suite 401
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Phone: (317) 632-2441

FAX: (317) 269-8204

E-Mail: Ibandyapai@aol.com
Representative: Lloyd Bandy

BP Products North America, Inc.
150 W. Warrenville Road, MS J-7
Naperville, IL 60564

Phone: (630) 420-5345

FAX: (630) 420-4831

E-Mail: klends@bp.com
Representative: David Klen

Asphalt Paving Association of lowa
116 Clark Avenue Suite C

Ames, IA 50010

Phone: (515) 233-0015

FAX: (515) 233-0017

E-Mail: apai@apai.net
Representative: Michael Kvach

Brower Construction Company
2220 Hawkeye Drive

P. O. Box 1137

Sioux City, IA 51102

Phone: (712) 252-2766
Representative: Mike Collins




Charles H. Van Deusen, Inc.

21160 Eastfarm Lane

Northville, Ml 48167

Phone: (248) 474-4417

FAX: (248) 442-2456

E-Mail: chuckvan@mich.com
Representative: Charles VVan Deusen

CITGO Asphalt Refining Company
214 Northeast Leann Drive

Blue Springs, MO 64014

Phone: (816) 229-0015

E-Mail: ksuitor@citgo.com
Representative: Kevin Suitor

Crown Aphalt

1710 West 2600 South

Woods Cross, Utah 84087
Phone: (801) 296-0166

FAX: (801) 296-9590
E-Mail: cfabrizio@croe.com
Representative: Craig Fabrizio

Commercial Asphalt Co.

P. O. Box 1480

Maple Grove, MN 55311
Phone: (763) 783-0749
Representative: Allen Hartleib

Dakota Asphalt Pavement Association
300 North Dakota Avenue, Suite 601
Sioux Falls, SD 57104

Phone: (605) 575-1876

FAX: (605) 575-1878

E-Mail: kswedeen@dakota-asphalt.org
Representative: Ken Swedeen

Commercial Asphalt Company
P.O. Box 1480

Maple Grove, MN 55311
Phone: (763) 783-0761
Representative: Rob Kuehborn

Dobson Brothers Construction
P.O. Box 81409

Lincoln, NE 68501

Phone: (402) 474-5115
Representative: Justin England

Commercial Asphalt Company
P.O. Box 1480

Maple Grove, MN 55311
Phone: (763) 783-0762
Representative: Marc Buelow

Dobson Brothers Construction
P.O. Box 81409

Lincoln, NE 68501

Phone: (402) 474-5115
Representative: Kane Nordmeyer

Conoco Phillips Company
P.O. Box 12024

Spring, TX 77391

Phone: (281) 320-2986

E-Mail: rick.holmgreen@conocophillips.com

Representative: Richard Holmgreen

Exxon Mobil Chemical Company

Joliet Refinery

P.O. Box 874

Joliet, IL 60434

Phone: (815) 521-7397

E-Mail: victoria.s.conley@exxonmobil.com
Representative: Victoria Conley

Construction Materials Testing
1717 NE 58th Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50313
Phone: (515) 263-0794

FAX: (515) 263-0851
Representative: Robert Nady

Federal Highway Administration
116 E. Dakota Avenue

Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: (605) 224-7326
Representative: Brett Hestdalen

Construction Materials Testing
1717 NE 58th Avenue

Des Moines, IA 50313

Phone: (515) 263-0794

FAX: (515) 263-0851
E-Mail: dougcmt@netins.net
Representative: Doug Clement

Federal Highway Administration

100 Centennial Mall North Room 200
Lincoln, NE 68508

Phone: (402) 437-5967

E-Mail: frank.rich@fhwa.dot.gov
Representative: Frank Rich

Federal Highway Administration

High Point Office Park

567 D'Onofrio Drive

Madison, WI 53719

Phone: (608) 829-7521

FAX: (608) 829-7526

E-Mail: wesley.shemwell@fhwa.dot.gov
Representative: Wesley Shemwell




Federal Highway Administration

575 N. Pennsylvania St., Room 254
Indianapolis, IN 46204

Phone: (317) 226-7493

FAX: (317) 226-7341

E-Mail: victor.gallivan@fhwy.dot.gov
Representative: Victor "Lee" Gallivan

Federal Highway Administration
3300 S. Topeka Blvd., Suite 1
Topeka, KS 66611

Phone: (785) 267-7284
Representative: Dennis Dvorak

Illinois Asphalt Pavement Association
241 North 5th St.

Springfield, IL 62701

Phone: (217) 523-2208

FAX: (217) 544-0086

E-Mail: mltraylor@aol.com
Representative: Marvin L. Traylor, Jr.

Fred Carlson Company

900 Montgomery Street

P.O. Box 48

Decorah, IA 52101

Phone: (563) 382-4249

E-Mail: allan.forde@fredcarlson.com
Representative: Allan Forde

Illowa Investment, Inc.

P.O. Box 187

Blue Grass, |A 52726
Phone: (800) 866-5349
Representative: Jacob Boyer

Heartland Asphalt, Inc.

2601 South Federal Avenue
Mason City, IA 50401

Phone: (641) 424-1733

FAX: (641) 424-0334

E-Mail: Icrai@hotmail.com
Representative: Larry Craighton

Indiana Department of Transportation
Division of Materials and Tests

120 S. Shortridge Road

Indianapolis, IN 46219

Phone: (317) 610-7251

FAX: (317) 356-9351

E-Mail: dandrewski@indot.state.in.us
Representative: David Andrewski

Heritage Research Group

7901 W. Morris Street

Indianapolis, IN 46231

Phone: (317) 243-0811

FAX: (317) 486-5095

E-Mail: Gerald.Huber@heritage-enviro.com
Representative: Gerald A. Huber

InstroTek, Inc.

3201 Wellington Ct. Suite 101
Raleigh, NC 27615

Phone: (919) 875-8371

FAX: (919) 875-8328

E-Mail: aregimand@instrotek.com
Representative: Ali Regimand

Humboldt Manufacturing Company
15470 Country Ridge Drive
Chesterfield, MO 63017

Phone: (636) 537-0828

FAX: (636)536-1918

E-Mail: edhall@ehumboldt.com
Representative: Eddie Hall

lowa Department of Transportation

State Bituminous Engineer, Office of
Materials

800 Lincoln Way

Ames, IA 50010

Phone: (515) 239-1003

FAX: (515) 239-1092

E-Mail: michael.heitzman@dot.state.ia.us
Representative: Michael Heitzman

Husky Oil Operations LTD

Hwy 16 East - Refinery

Lloydminster, Saskatchewan S9V 0Z8
Phone: (780) 871-6502

E-Mail: irena.b.nowak@huskyenergy.ca
Representative: Irene Nowak

lowa Department of Transportation
Office of Materials

800 Lincoln Way

Ames, IA 50010

Phone: (515) 239-1601

FAX: (515) 239-1092

E-Mail: john.hinrichsen@dot.state.ia.us
Representative: John Hinrichsen




lowa Department of Transportation
Office of Materials

800 Lincoln Way

Ames, IA 50010

Phone: (515) 239-1563

FAX: (515) 239-1092
Representative: Dan Seward

lowa Department of Transportation
Office of Materials

800 Lincoln Way

Ames, IA 50010

Phone: (515) 239-1320

FAX: (515) 239-1092
Representative: Todd Siefken

Kansas Department of Transportation
Materials & Research

915 SW Harrison Street

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: (785) 296-3711

FAX: (785) 296-6665

E-Mail: rickk@ksdot.org
Representative: Rick Kreider

lowa Department of Transportation
461 Highway 75 N

P.O. Box 80128

Sioux City, IA 51108

Phone: (712) 239-4713
Representative: Shane Tymkowicz

Kansas Department of Transportation
Materials and Research Center

2300 SW Van Buren

Topeka, KS 66611

Phone: (785) 296-2231

FAX: (785) 296-2526

E-Mail: rick.barenzinsky@ksdot.org
Representative: Richard A. Barezinsky

Jebro, Inc.

2303 Bridgeport Drive

Sioux City, IA 51111

Phone: (712) 277-8855
E-Mail: kjc@jebro.com
Representative: Kevin Carlson

Kansas Department of Transportation
Materials and Research Center

2300 S.W. Van Buren St.

Topeka, KS 66611

Representative: Glenn Fager

Jebro, Inc.

2303 Bridgeport Drive

Sioux City, IA 51111

Phone: (402) 488-3881
FAX: (712) 277-8451
E-Mail: rhh@jebro.com
Representative: Ray Hogrefe

Kansas Department of Transportation
2300 W. Van Buren

Topeka, KS 66611

Phone: (785) 296-2231
Representative: Cliff Hobson

Kansas Asphalt Paving Association
2813 SW Westport Plaza Drive
Topeka, KS 66614

Phone: (785) 271-0132

FAX: (785) 271-0138

E-Mail: wckapa@aol.com
Representative: Wade Culwell

Kansas Department of Transportation
Bureau of Materials and Research
Docking State Office Building

915 SW Harrison Street

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: (785) 296-3711

FAX: (785) 296-6665

E-Mail: Lingram@ksdot.org
Representative: Lonnie S. Ingram

Kansas Department of Transportation
P.O. Box 857

Salina, KS 67402

Phone: (785) 823-3754
Representative: Gerald Mai

Kansas Department of Transportation
Bureau of Construction and Maintenance
Docking State Office Building

Topeka, KS 66612

Phone: (785) 296-3576

FAX: (785) 296-6944

Representative: Roy D. Rissky

Kansas Department of Transportation
Engineer of Research

2300 S.W. Van Buren St.

Topeka, KS 66611

Phone: (785) 296-2231

FAX: (785) 296-2526

E-Mail: Dick@ksdot.org
Representative: Richard McReynolds




Kansas Department of Transportation
Bureau of Material and Research
2300 SW Van Buren

Topeka, KS 66111

Phone: (785) 296-2231

FAX: (785) 296-6665
Representative: Rodney Maag

Mathy Construction Company
915 Commercial Court
Onalaska, WI 54650

Phone: (608) 779-6389
Representative: John Jorgenson

Kansas Department of Transportation
2300 SW Van Buren

Topeka, KS 66111

Phone: (785) 296-2231

E-Mail: rodney@ksdot.org
Representative: Rodney Montney

Midwest Asphalt Corporation
P. O. Box 5477

Hopkins, MN 55343

Phone: (952) 975-2905
Representative: Tim Mueller

L. G. Everist, Inc.

300 S. Phillips Avenue Suite 200
P. O. Box 5829

Sioux Falls, SD 57117
Representative: Reno Huber

Milestone Contractors

5950 S. Belmont Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46217

Phone: (317) 788-6890

E-Mail: brad.cruea@milestonelp.com
Representative: Brad Cruea

L. L. Pelling Company, Inc.
1425 W. Penn Street

P. O. Box 38

North Liberty, IA 52317
Phone: (319) 626-4600
FAX: (319) 626-4605
E-Mail: garyn@Illpelling.com
Representative: Gary Netser

Minnesota Asphalt Pavement Association
900 Long Lake Road, Suite 100

New Brighton, MN 55112

Phone: (651) 636-4666

FAX: (651) 636-4790

E-Mail: jthomas@mnapa.org
Representative: Jill Thomas

Manatts, Inc.

1775 Old 6 Road

P.O. Box 535

Brooklyn, IA 52211

Phone: (641) 522-9206
FAX: (641) 522-5594
E-Mail: alh@manatts.com
Representative: Allen Heintz

Minnesota Department of Transportation
1400 Gervais Avenue

Maplewood, MN 55109

Phone: (651) 779-5535

FAX: (651) 779-5616

E-Mail: John.Garrity@dot.state.mn.us
Representative: John Garrity

Marathon-Ashland Petroleum
28001 Citrin Drive

Romulus, W1 48174

E-Mail: mhomer@maplic.com
Representative: Mark Homer

Minnesota Department of Transportation
Materials and Research Lab

1400 Gervais Avenue

Maplewood, MN 55109

Phone: (651) 779-5535

E-Mail: curt.turgeon@dot.state.mn.us
Representative: Curtis M. Turgeon

Mathy Construction Company
V.P. Materials and Research
915 Commercial Court

P.O. Box 563

Onalaska, WI 54650

Phone: (608) 779-6392
FAX: (608) 781-4694
E-Mail: edukatz@mathy.com

Representative: Ervin L. Dukatz, Jr., Ph.D.,

P.E.

Momentum Technologies, Inc.

1507 Boettler Road

Uniontown, OH 44685

Phone: (330) 896-5900

FAX: (330) 896-9943

E-Mail: bdoran@momentumtech.net
Representative: Brian Doran

Monarch Qil

2200 Avenue H East
Omaha, NE 68110
Phone: (402) 341-5254
FAX: (402) 341-5256
Representative: Eric Lee




Monarch Oil

2200 Avenue H East

Omaha, NE 68110

Phone: (402) 341-5254

FAX: (402) 341-5256

E-Mail: b2lapke@worldnet.att.net
Representative: Bob Lapke

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Highway 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675
Representative: Cal Splattstoesser

Nebraska Department of Roads
Materials and Research Division
1400 Hwy 2

PO Box 94759

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675

FAX: (402) 479-3975

E-Mail: lweishah@dor.state.ne.us
Representative: Laird E. Weishahn

Nebraska Department of Roads
P.O. Box 1707

Norfolk, NE 68702

Phone: (402) 370-3470
Representative: Roger Becker

Nebraska Department of Roads
P.O. Box 1468

Grand Island, NE 68802
Phone: (308) 385-5265
Representative: Bob WysocKi

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Nebraska Hwy 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675

FAX: (402) 479-3975
Representative: Steve Javorsky

Nebraska Department of Roads
P.O. Box 1707

Norfolk, NE 68702

Phone: (402) 370-3470
Representative: Brant Egger

Nebraska Department of Roads
District 4

P.O. Box 1488

Grand Island, NE 68802

Phone: (308) 385-6265
Representative: Rick Kwiatkowski

Nebraska Department of Roads
514 Main Street

P.O. Box 580

Bridgeport, NE 69336

Phone: (308) 262-1920

FAX: (308) 262-1923
Representative: Doug Hoevet

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Nebraska Hwy 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675

FAX: (402) 479-3975
Representative: Rodney McNeel

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Nebraska Hwy 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675

FAX: (402) 479-3975
Representative: Bob Rea

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Nebraska Hwy 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675

FAX: (402) 479-3975
Representative: Jim Miller

Nebraska Department of Roads
1400 Highway 2

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4675
Representative: Gary Mangen

Nebraska Department of Roads
District 4

P.O. Box 1488

Grand Island, NE 68802
Phone: (308) 385-6265
Representative: Terry Catlett

Nebraska Department of Roads
P.O. Box 94759

Lincoln, NE 68509

Phone: (402) 479-4451
Representative: Andrew Dearmont

Norris Asphalt Paving Company
P. O. Box 695

Ottumwa, 1A 52501

Phone: (641) 682-3427

FAX: (641) 682-7981
Representative: Vicki Williams




North Central Superpave Center

P.O. Box 2382

West Lafayette, IN 47996-2382
Phone: (765) 463-2317 ext 226

FAX: (765) 497-2402

E-Mail: rsmcdani@purdue.edu
Representative: Rebecca S. McDaniel

Payne and Dolan, Inc.

P.O. Box 781

Waukesha, WI 53187

Phone: (262) 524-1732

FAX: (262) 524-1730

E-Mail: jweigel@payneanddolan.com
Representative: Jack Weigel

Rieth-Riley Construction Company
1751 W. Minnesota Street

P. O. Box 276

Indianapolis, IN 46206

Phone: (317) 634-5561

FAX: (317) 631-6423

E-Mail: mdbonte@rieth.riley.com
Representative: M. Dudley Bonte

Payne and Dolan, Inc.

Mix Design Lab Coordinator

P.O. Box 781

Waukesha, W1 53187

Phone: (262) 524-1731

FAX: (262)524-1730

E-Mail: NFortier@payneanddolan.com
Representative: Noel Fortier

Seneca Petroleum Company, Inc.
13301 S. Cicero Avenue
Crestwood, IL 60445

Phone: (708) 396-1100

E-Mail: polyhu@aol.com
Representative: Hugh Chapman

Simon Contractors

P.O. Box 130

North Platte, NE 69103
Phone: (308) 532-8698
Representative: Tim Gossman

Pine Instrument Company

101 Industrial Drive

Grove City, PA 16127

Phone: (724) 458-6391

FAX: (724) 458-4648
E-Mail: gbaker@pineinst.com
Representative: Gordon Baker

Sinclair Oil Corporation

2940 Thomas Road

Cheyenne, WY 82009

Phone: (307) 778-0234
Representative: Jeffrey Neuman

Purdue University

Professor of Civil Engineering
550 Stadium Mall Drive

West Lafayette, IN 47907
Phone: (765) 494-5015

FAX: (765) 496-1364
E-Mail: olek@ecn.purdue.edu
Representative: Jan Olek

South Dakota Department of Transportation
104 S. Garfield Avenue Bldg B

Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: (605) 773-3427

Representative: Rick Rowen

South Dakota Dept. of Transportation
104 S. Garfield Avenue Bldg. B
Pierre, SD 57501

Phone: (605) 773-3700
Representative: Jim Costello

Rhodia, Inc.

7251 W. Old Sanders Lane

Republic, MO 65738

Phone: (417) 732-7132

FAX: (417) 732-7483

E-Mail: carroll.counts@us.rhodia.com
Representative: Carroll Counts

Tower Asphalt Inc.

P.O. Box 15001

Lakeland, MN 55043

Phone: (651) 436-8449

FAX: (651) 436-6515
Representative: Chad Schmidtke

Trigeant Petroleum, LTD.

1835 North Topeka

P.O. Box 751

El Dorado, KS 67042

Phone: (316) 321-4800

FAX: (316) 321-4802
E-Mail: dhelmer@trigeant.com
Representative: Dan Helmer




Trigeant Petroleum, LTD.
1835 North Topeka

P.O. Box 751

El Dorado, KS 67042
Phone: (316) 321-4800
FAX: (316) 321-4802
Representative: Wen Hsiao

Trigeant Petroleum, LTD.
1835 North Topeka

P.O. Box 751

El Dorado, KS 67042

Phone: (316) 321-4800

FAX: (316) 321-4802
Representative: Dan Finocchi

University of Nebraska

Civil Engineering Department
NABRO 150 Nebraska Hall

Lincoln, NE 68588

Phone: (402) 472-4435
Representative: Magdy Abdelrahman

University of North Dakota

Civil Engineering Department, Box 8115
Campus Road, Upson Il Room 260

Grand Forks, ND 58202

Phone: (701) 777-3997

FAX: (701) 777-3782

E-Mail: nabil.suleiman@mail.und.nodak.edu
Representative: Nabil Suleiman

Wendling Quarries, Inc.

P.O. Box 230

Dewitt, IA 52742

Phone: (563) 659-9119
Representative: David Shaw

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
Chief Quality Management Engineer
Bureau of Highway Construction

3502 Kinsman Blvd.

Madison, W1 53704

Phone: (608) 246-7930

FAX: (608) 246-4669

E-Mail: jvolker@mail.state.wi.us
Representative: John B. Volker

Wisconsin Department of Transportation
HMA Design

3502 Kinsman Blvd.

Madison, W1 53704

Phone: (608) 246-5456

FAX: (608) 246-4669

E-Mail: judith.ryan@dot.state.wi.us
Representative: Judie Ryan




